
(AKA S1/2 OF S1/2 OF LOT 8 BLOCK
S/D UNR:) S1/2 OF S1/2 OF W1/2 O
OF NE1/4. 

DICKEY DERRICK P
1197 NW BROWN RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02361-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.030 1.00/

05/09/2022 MLU

02/03/2025 TP 1.25 14,375 0 0 14,375

STANDARD
2

164,458
14,040
14,375

192,873
0

192,873
HX HB 51,411

141,462
192,873

0

194,808

1529/2419 12/16/2024 WD U I 41 270,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BALTZLEY EDWIN W SR

DICKEY DERRICK P

1278/1427 7/25/2014 WD Q I 01 89,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FERRELL DAWN LAYTON (

EDWIN W SR & SANDRA
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XFOB:1:1: ACADEMY ID#601AG2063C ORB 783-1751

2026HX Base Yr

1197 NW BROWN RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,382 125.0000 140.00 193,480 1969 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1280

BAS 1,280 100 1,280 152,320

FOP 320 30 96 11,424

UOP 30 20 6 714

1,630 1,382 164,458

BAS= W32 FOP= W8 S40 E8 N40$ S40 E32 N8 UOP= E3 N10 W3 S10$
N32$.

BAS

32

40

32

8

32

FOP

8

40

8

40

UOP

3

10

3

10

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 20 32 640.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 10,240

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

4 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

14,040

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 0.63 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 7,245

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 0.62 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 7,130


